Page 2/7
L3PNB  •  Rev. 9/12/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
L3PNB
QUICK SHIP AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE  1

 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
 5 Standard packaging is 2 panels per master case without individual box.
Order code Model number Watts
(W)
3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/w)
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/w)
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/w)
DLC Standard
68995 L3PNB-1LPS-Q/3C DP
20 2400 120 2500 125 2500 125
30 3500 117 3600 120 3600 120
40 4400 110 4500 113 4500 113
68332 L3PNB-2LPS-Q/3C
20 2400 120 2500 125 2500 125
30 3500 117 3600 120 3600 120
40 4400 110 4500 113 4500 113
68333 L3PNB-4LPS-Q/3C
30 3600 120 3700 123 3700 123
40 4600 115 4700 118 4700 118
50 5500 110 5600 112 5600 112
DLC Premium
68599 L3PNB-1LPSP-Q/3C
20 2600 130 2700 135 2700 135
25 3200 128 3300 132 3300 132
30 3750 125 3800 127 3800 127
68600 L3PNB-2LPSP-Q/3C
20 2600 130 2700 135 2700 135
25 3200 128 3300 132 3300 132
30 3750 125 3800 127 3800 127
69000 L3PNB-1LPS-Q/3C DP